Helsinki Ranking 1 - Jyra Turnaus
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Nimi

. Salonen Petteri

. Salomaa Kaaron
. Bostrom Linus

. Hilokoski Karo

. Uotila Pasi

. Toivonen Toni

. Aberg Juha

. Pakonen Olli

. Hossi Olli

. Saarni Marko

. Stromberg Peter
. Susiluoto Simon
. Ylijoki Samu

14.

Juutilainen Santtu

15 Lindholm Jesse
15 Virtanen Tero

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Hilden Kai
Lengvinas Donatas
Virtanen Aleksi
Salminen Pertti
Sinilaakso Jarmo
Hyvdnen Petri
Laine Jussi
Peltola Tapani
Pirhonen Jarkko
Mustajarvi Raimo
Broman Timo
Tuppurainen Hannu
Luoto Sami
Johansson Sami
Ratia Jari
Oksman Karri
Nilsson Aarne
Ros Sebastian
Meriluoto Marko
Ehnlund Christer
Kiviniemi Eerikki
Hilokoski Ari

Sola Eetu
Ylkanen Marko

Seura
TKK

BC Story
Siniset
Patteri
Ailec
Patteri
Boltsi-72
GB
Tornados
TuUL
Tornados
Valtti
Boltsi-72
BC Story
RaMe
TuUL
TPS

GB
AlfaBC
Bay
Mistral
Patteri
Patteri
Tornados
BC Story
Jyra
Ramblers
Jyra
Pinjets
Eleven
Bay

TPS
Tornados
Patteri
Jyra
Cobra
JBC
Patteri
AlfaBC
RKM-Vantaa

Tulos YHT
1509
1344
1334
1325
1322
1309
1298
1294
1279
1276
1276
1271
1268
1260
1255
1255
1249
1249
1244
1243
1240
1233
1227
1219
1217
1213
1208
1202
1198
1197
1196
1196
1196
1191
1187
1185
1184
1182
1180
1176

Liitto

tulos 1
739
671
665
677
685
726
595
631
676
651
635
690
672
656
650
703
560
587
618
556
587
634
605
566
574
602
652
625
670
526
595
641
625
526
598
575
535
589
584
656

tulos 2
770
673
669
648
637
583
703
663
603
625
641
581
596
604
605
552
689
662
626
687
653
599
622
653
643
611
556
577
528
671
601
555
571
665
589
610
649
593
596
520

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
29
29
26
23
23
20
18
16

ka
251,50
224,00
222,33
220,83
220,33
218,17
216,33
215,67
213,17
212,67
212,67
211,83
211,33
210,00
209,17
209,17
208,17
208,17
207,33
207,17
206,67
205,50
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Ramanen Alex
Kuparinen Kari
Stenroos Jari
Tiitinen Viljo
Raudaskoski Tuukka
Westlin Joakim
Saarinen Paavo
Sutinen Seppo
Raatikainen Teemu
Saikkala Leevi
Tiainen Ari
Kinnunen Ari
Nicklen Kimmo
Laito Pasi
Gronmark Paavo
Rapeli Petri
Forsstrom Timo
Haakana Olli
Peltonen Jukka
Westerlund Joonas
Katajisto Timo
Kolhonen Janne
Mikkola Vesa
Ornberg Kalevi
Ryhdnen Teppo
Rapeli Jaana

Anssi Leppanen

Valtti

RaMe
Ke-Ro
Veljet

GB

Pinjets

BC Story
Patteri

GB

GB

Jyra

Ailec
RKM-Vantaa
GB

RaMe

UK88

Walki Team
JBC

Eleven
Lucky Strikers
GB

Jyra

AKe

RaMe

Bay

GB

GB

1173
1168
1162
1159
1148
1143
1138
1136
1110
1099
1099
1098
1094
1088
1084
1075
1047
1039
1030
1028
1019
1002
983
939
932
541
Helsinki 1684

574
592
609
573
572
591
599
581
533
571
499
572
515
562
475
521
575
473
519
540
489
509
472
414
462
541
825

599
576
553
586
576
552
539
555
577
528
600
526
579
526
609
554
472
566
511
488
530
493
511
525
470

859

194,67
193,67
193,17
191,33
190,50
189,67
189,33
185,00
183,17
183,17
183,00
182,33
181,33
180,67
179,17
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Champion
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Nimi

. Anssi Leppanen

. Pekka Teittinen

. Nooa Vilokkinen
. Pekka Lundstrom
. Pia Palviainen

. Lauri Salmi

. Kari Mikkola

. Ari Aberg

. Anu Peltola

. Jenna Laaksovirta
. Raimo Kyto

. Jarmo Toivonen

. Timo Mikkonen

. Viljo Vartiainen

. Daniela Lénnroth
. Kari Pietarinen

. Kati Vaha-Koivisto
. Timo Mattila

. Kenneth Solja

. lida Gylden

. Mikko Leppanen
. Erkki Valimaa

. Matti Huhtala

. Isto Kallio

. Mikko Heinonen
. Eila Pitkanen

. Peter Liljelund

. Jere Pienkellomaki
. Sakari Putkonen

. Markku Pennanen
. Leena Jokiniemi

. Kyosti Karvinen

. Goran Nordman

. Pertti Palmio

. Stella Lokfors

. Hannu Kousa

. Hanna Stenroos

. Jonna Saarinen

. Mika Saarinen

. Jukka Lofgren

Seura
GB

Ailec

GB
Ballmasters
Mercur
BC Story
Steelers
Ailec
Mercur
TuUL
Jyra

City B
Steelers
HVV

ET
Boltsi-72
WRB
Hi-Tec
Patteri
ET
Munsons BC
HVV
Steelers
Eleven
Eleven
Boltsi-72
TBT

BC Story
Jyra
Boltsi-72
Mercur
GB
HK-Kehra
HVV

GB
Radio
Ke-Ro
TuWe
Jyra
Eleven

Liitto
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kotka
Helsinki
Seinajoki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kotka
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Vantaa

Tulos YHT
1684
1656
1618
1607
1578
1574
1573
1569
1565
1563
1558
1548
1545
1539
1536
1535
1533
1532
1528
1527
1512
1508
1507
1505
1502
1496
1489
1486
1484
1483
1480
1479
1471
1468
1468
1467
1466
1458
1439
1433

tulos 1
825
816
782
813
847
738
810
854
739
772
820
808
776
760
756
778
813
713
743
713
748
758
811
742
760
738
785
665
740
739
732
714
722
771
765
733
702
791
592
763

tulos 2
859
840
836
794
731
836
763
715
826
791
738
740
769
779
780
757
720
819
785
814
764
750
696
763
742
758
704
821
744
744
748
765
749
697
703
734
764
667
847
670

HR-pisteet
100
96
92
88
84
80
76
72
68
64
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

ka
210,50
207,00

194,75
193,50
193,13
192,38
192,00
191,88
191,63
191,50
191,00
190,88
189,00
188,50
188,38
188,13
187,75
187,00
186,13
185,75
185,50
185,38
185,00
184,88
183,88
183,50
183,50
183,38
183,25
182,25
179,88
179,13
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Timo Tallberg
Jussi Jalkanen

Elisa Adamsson-Luoto

Taija Rolig

Reija Aholammi
Olli Peltomaa
Antonio Valtonen
Pekka Turkki
Jenni Stenroos
Heli Makinen
Marko Luukkonen
Jorma Ruohonen
Jari Vettenranta
Harri Rissanen
Ella Rantamaki
Marko Hirvela
Erkki Arima

Mia Mustonen
Tapani Kiviranta
Pertti Tapola
Krista Paloposki
Inkeri Maatta
Paavo Aulio

Lilli Palermaa
Kalevi Ekman
Marko Saikkala
Minka Makela
Erik Olin

Mirko Murtomaki
Ville Peni

Jukka Ristimaki
Tommi Inkeroinen
Rauli Askolin
Harri Jarvinen
Petri Eklund
Heikki Sarso

Leif Nordin

HK-Kehra
Hi-Tec
Omenaiset
Mercur
Strikers
Jyra

GB

RK

Ke-Ro
WRB
Kiffen
Ailec

OB

Lucky Strikers

TKK

BC Story
Eleven
Strikers
Ailec
Ailec
TuUL
HKV
HIFK

GB
Steelers
GB

ET

Hyrra
Jyra

IKE
Ailec
Kiffen
HK-Kehra
GB

Lucky Strikers

HK-Kehra
HKV

Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Seingjoki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Tampere
Vantaa
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Turku
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kotka
Helsinki
Helsinki
Kuusankoski
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki

1432
1429
1420
1420
1419
1416
1406
1399
1390
1389
1389
1376
1363
1361
1358
1354
1349
1343
1332
1331
1324
1321
1319
1310
1307
1270
1266
1227
1223
823

811

784

741

726

723

674

581

665
695
672
729
662
696
677
725
737
689
714
716
690
662
689
713
650
626
701
638
683
685
704
630
653
576
677
567
615
823
811
784
741
726
723
674
581

767
734
748
691
757
720
729
674
653
700
675
660
673
699
669
641
699
717
631
693
641
636
615
680
654
694
589
660
608
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179,00
178,63
177,50
177,50
177,38
177,00
175,75

205,75

185,25
181,50
180,75
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Classic
Nimi Seura Liitto Tulos YHT  tulos 1 tulos 2 HR-pisteet ka

1. llja Toivainen Ke-Ro Helsinki 1617 822 795 100 [JEEN
2. Ann-Marie Tahkoniemi GH Rauma 1480 702 778 96 185,00
3. Nina Kiviharju ET Kotka 1470 657 813 92 183,75
4. Monica Tallberg HK-Kehra Helsinki 1463 749 714 88 182,88
5. Eeva Saukkonen KAPS Helsinki 1460 698 762 84 182,50
6. Markku Pajunen TBT Helsinki 1457 672 785 80 182,13
7. Jari Ahokas Tela Helsinki 1431 714 717 76 178,88
8. Kirsti Piipari StMB Mikkeli 1429 697 732 72 178,63
9. Jutta Hjorth Tribus BC Helsinki 1419 731 688 68 177,38

10. Mona Faldt Strikers Helsinki 1410 683 727 64 176,25

11. Teemu Palonen Steelers Helsinki 1405 684 721 60 175,63

12. Helena Styrman Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1371 653 718 58

13. Riitta Viljamaa Kei-Lit Valkeakoski 1366 677 689 56

14. Nanna Salakka WBT Varkaus 1364 711 653 54

15. Timo Hossi Tornados Helsinki 1362 639 723 52

16. Mirja Heiniemi Ke-Ro Helsinki 1359 706 653 50

17. Taina Kanerva Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1358 643 715 48

18. Jenni Styrman Ke-Ro Helsinki 1357 718 639 46

19. Ari Salmi Tornados Helsinki 1356 751 605 44

20. Ali Karjalainen Patteri Helsinki 1353 664 689 42

21. Erkki Pesonen Jyra Helsinki 1345 629 716 40

22. Erja Nyqvist Kei-Lit Valkeakoski 1343 699 644 38

23. Pentti Lehikoinen City B Helsinki 1341 739 602 36

24. Riitta Partanen ERA Helsinki 1339 640 699 34

25. Esa Pietila Tornados Helsinki 1338 669 669 32

26. Vellamo Laine Strikers Helsinki 1334 677 657 30

27. Sirpa Viljanen GH Rauma 1327 651 676 28

28. Paivi Late TKK Tampere 1324 643 681 26

29. Ove Lofgren HIFK Helsinki 1307 637 670 24

30. Ari Rajala Jyra Helsinki 1298 653 645 22

31. Hannele Nieminen ERA Helsinki 1296 643 653 20

32. Andero Vahtna BC Story Vantaa 1279 609 670 18

33. Pekka Kosonen Kiffen Helsinki 1278 591 687 16

34. Jaana Turunen Strikers Helsinki 1266 645 621 14

35. Taina Tamminen-Alhonen Boltsi-72 Helsinki 1259 635 624 12

36. Vesa Hallahuhta HIFK Helsinki 1245 651 594 10

37. Johanna Barlund Tribus BC Helsinki 1242 588 654 8

38. Sanna Turunen Strikers Helsinki 1236 657 579 6

39. Heli Korpi Tuubi-71 Helsinki 1229 602 627 4

40. Tero Kilkanen EKE Helsinki 1227 656 571 2
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41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Anu Keskimaki
Markku Pentikdinen
Seppo Simola
Sisko Kosonen
Antti Kosunen
Jussi Kilkanen
Harry Gronlund
Jaana Rasinen

Kirsi Turkki

Sari Ahola

Markku Tiitinen
Niilo Lahti-Nuuttila
Martti Kuisma
Osmo Vuori

Emma Palermaa
Jukka Elo

Pekka Lehtonen
Marja-Liisa Avila
Martti Avila

Lucky Ladies
OHG

OHG
Strikers
Steelers

EKE

OHG
Steelers
Strikers
Lucky Ladies
TaKe

BC Story
OHG

HKV

GB

Kilta 7
Ke-Ka-53

GB

GB

Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Ylojarvi
Helsinki
Vantaa
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Helsinki
Pori
Helsinki
Helsinki

1221
1207
1190
1187
1183
1177
1171
1164
1161
1127
1119
1116
1113
988
937
602
597
586
551

632
629
570
552
649
535
631
610
585
580
606
526
510
514
515
602
597
586
551

589
578
620
635
534
642
540
554
576
547
513
590
603
474
422
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